ilp-inc.com  /    1
OUTDOOROUTDOOR
Catalog
    /  ilp-inc.com2
WHAT'S INSIDEWHAT'S INSIDE
SELECTION GUIDE
SKYLINE AREA LIGHT
VIEWPOINT AREA LIGHT

MOUNTING OPTIONS
1515ilp-inc.com  /
ORDERING GUIDE
VFL Large 20L 20,000 lm U 120-277v 40 4000K
CCT
50 5000K
CCT
TRN Trunnion Mount (Standard)
30L 30,000 lm HV 347-480v SLPF 2-3/8" Adjustable Slip Fitter
PMB Pole Mount Bracket
VFX X-Large 40L 40,000 lm TRN Trunnion Mount (Standard)
SLPF 2-3/8" Adjustable Slip Fitter
PMB Pole Mount Bracket
*Options & Accessories are not shown. Please see the cut sheet on our website at ilp-inc.com or scan the QR code below.
**Available in high voltage 347-480V in dedicated 4K or 5K CCT. See cut sheet for more details.
CONVERTAFLOOD
•	Architectural diecast aluminum housing
•	Standard polyester powder coat finishes: bronze (BRZ),
   black (BLK), and white (WHT)
•	Field swappable NEMA optical distributions:
- CFS: NEMA 7x6 (standard), 5x5 and 4x4
- CFM: NEMA 7x6 (standard), 5x5, 4x4, and 3x3
•	Mounting:
- ½" Knuckle (standard)
- Trunnion mount bracket
- 2 ⅜" Tenon cap option
•	Embedded electronic photocell (standard)
•	Pushbutton convertible top provides toolless access:
- Easily swap optics
- Field adjustable output (FAO) allows individual
   luminaire lumen output control (standard)
- Photocell override switch
•	Vandal resistant latch via optional locking screw
•	Hood distribution options options available
•	120–277V Universal Voltage
•	4000K and 5000K CCT (standard)
•	Calculated L70 >100,000 hours
FEATURES
SCAN ME
For more helpful information
Gain access to our flyer, cut sheets and more
by scanning the product 's QR code.
SUITABLE APPLICATIONS
•	 Landscape
•	 Flag Pole
•	 Wall Wash
FL
O
O
D
 L
IG
H
TS
C
FS
/C
FM
PART NUMBER LUMENS WATTS LM/W REPLACES
CFS-36W-U-40 4,183 lm 35W 119 lm/W 150W MH
CFM-52W-U-40 6,285 lm 57W 111 lm/W 175W MH
CFM-85W-U-40 10,630 lm 85W 125 lm/W 250W MH
CFM
CFSTrunnion Mount Bracket
•	 Signage
•	 Spot & Flood Light
•	 Elevation Illumination
    /  ilp-inc.com16
LED SYSTEMS INFO
DISTRIBUTION OPTIONS MOUNTING - FIELD INSTALLED
N33/xxx NEMA 3Hx3V Optics (xxx=M52 or M85) CF-TR/xxx 2 3/8" Tenon Adapter (xxx=fixture color)

Y
® ®
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES WATT DRIVER COLOR DISTRIBUTION FINISH
CFS CF Series Small 36W U 120-277V 50 N76/S 7x6 Optic (CFS) BRZ Bronze
40 N76/M 7x6 Optic (CFM) WHT White
CFM CF Series Medium 52W BLK Black
85W
*Options are not shown. Please see the cut sheet on our website at ilp-inc.com or scan the QR code below.
FL
O
O
D
 L
IG
H
TS
N
O
TE
S
NOTES
17ilp-inc.com  /
ILP-INC.COM
Visit us online at
If you have any questions regarding products in this section, please go online to
i lp-inc.com  or reach out to one of our sales reps for more information and pricing.
W
A
LL
 P
AC
K
S
W
A
LL
 P
AC
K
S
O
U
TD
O
O
R SELECTION
GUIDE
SKYLINE WALL MOUNT
(SAS/SAM)
FULL CUTOFF WALL
PACK (WPCS/WPCM)
SLIM WALL PACK
(SWP)
OW SERIES WALL PACK
(OWS, OWM, OWL)
SU
IT
A
B
LE
 A
PP
LI
CA
TI
O
N
S PEDESTRIAN WALKWAYS
BUILDING ENTRANCES
MULTI-USE FACILITIES
PARKING LOTS
STORAGE FACILITIES

SAS-42L-40 41,505 lm 272W 153 lm/W 100W MH
LED SYSTEMS INFO
ORDERING GUIDE
SUITABLE APPLICATIONS
•	 Parks
•	 Education
•	 Roadways
•	 Shopping Centers
A Siemens Company 5  Y E A R  W A R R
A
N
T
Y
TITLE
24
*Options & Accessories are not shown. Please see the cut sheet on our website at ilp-inc.com or scan the QR code below.
LED SYSTEMS INFO
ORDERING GUIDE
FULL CUTOFF WALL PACK
•	Rugged diecast aluminum housing
•	Factory select finishes: bronze (BRZ),
   black (BLK), silver (SLV), and white (WHT)
•	Custom colors finishes available
•	Type II, III, and IV optics available
•	Cast-in template for mounting directly over
    a 4" recessed outlet box
•	Side hinged full cutoff front frame
•	120–277V universal voltage; 347–480V
    High Voltage (HV WPCM only)
•	Battery backup and cold weather battery options available
•	PIR occupancy, photocell, and bi-level
   dimming sensors available
•	Wireless control integrated luminaire
•	3000K, 4000K and 5000K CCT
•	Calculated L70 >100,000 hours
FEATURES
SCAN ME
For more helpful information
Gain access to further information by
scanning the product 's QR code.
W
A
LL
 P
A
C
K
S
W
P
C
S/
W
P
C
M
PART NUMBER LUMENS WATTS LM/W REPLACES
WPCS-28WLED-UNIV-40-T4 3,277 lm 29W 115 lm/W 175W MH
WPCS-44WLED-UNIV-40-T4 4,618 lm 42W 109 lm/W 250W MH
WPCM-28WLED-UNIV-40-T4 3,513 lm 27W 131 lm/W 175W MH
WPCM-44WLED-UNIV-40-T4 4,930 lm 40W 124 lm/W 250W MH
WPCM-75WLED-UNIV-40-T4 8,344 lm 74W 113 lm/W 400W MH
WPCM-105WLED-UNIV-40-T4 11,404 lm 105W 108 lm/W 400W MH
SUITABLE APPLICATIONS
•	 Multi-use Facilities
•	 Schools
•	 Pedestrian Walkways
•	 Institutions
SERIES WATTS DRIVER CCT OPTIC FINISH
WPCS Full Cutoff Wall Pack 28W UNIV 120-277V 50 T2 (BLANK) Bronze
44W 40 T3 BLK Black
30 T4 SLV Silver
WPCM Full Cutoff Wall Pack 28W UNIV 120-277V WHT White
44W HV 347-480V
75W DD Dual Driver
105W
•	 Storage Facilities
•	 Building Entrances
•	 Industrial Facilities
•	 Loading Docks
•	 Parking Lots
A Siemens Company
5  Y E A R  W A R R
A
N

•	 Multi-use Facilities
•	 Schools
ORDERING GUIDE
LED SYSTEMS INFO
PART NUMBER LUMENS* WATTS LM/W REPLACES
SWP-2L-U-CCTS 2,649 lm 20W 139 lm/W 100W MH
SWP-3L-U-CCTS 3,310 lm 24W 145 lm/W 150W MH
SWP-5L-U-CCTS 5,669 lm 40W 147 lm/W 175W MH
SWP-8L-U-CCTS 8,678 lm 60W 150 lm/W 250W MH
SWP-10L-U-CCTS 10,581 lm 75W 147 lm/W 320W MH
*Based off 4000K Correlated Color Temperature (CCT) selected via integral selector
•	 Pedestrian Walkways
•	 Storage Facilities
SERIES LUMENS DRIVER CCT FINISH
SWP Slim Wall Pack 2L U 120-277wV CCTS  Selectable CCT BRZ Bronze
3L HV  347-480V (5000K, 4000K, 3000K) BLK Black
5L 30  WHT White
8L SLV Silver
10L
•	 Building Entrances
•	 Institutions
•	 Industrial Facilities
•	 Loading Docks
•	 Parking Lots
5  Y E A R  W A R R
A
N
T
Y
®
SELECTABLE
CCT TITLE
24
SELECTABLE
LUMEN
*Only with FAO Option
*Options & Accessories are not shown. Please see the cut sheet on our website at ilp-inc.com or scan the QR code below.
OW SERIES WALL PACK
•	Rugged diecast aluminum housing
•	Bronze polyester powder coat finish (standard)
•	Non-cutoff type iv distribution
•	Borosilicate glass refractor reduces glare and provides uniform
distribution (OWM/OWL)
•	Optional hood for semi-cutoff type IV distribution
•	Impact-resistant frosted low glare prismatic
polycarbonate lens with UV stabilizers (OWS)
•	Built in base bubble level for easy installation
•	120–277V universal voltage or HV 347-480V (OWM/OWL)
•	Battery backup and cold weather battery options available
•	4000K and 5000K CCT
•	Calculated L70 >75,000 Hours
FEATURES
SCAN ME
For more helpful information Gain access to our flyer, IES files and more
by scanning the product 's QR code.
•	 Pathways
•	 Building Entrances
•	 Tunnels
•	 Stairways
PART NUMBER LUMENS (Max.) WATTS (Max.) LM/W REPLACES
OWS-1L/2L/4L-U-CCTS-BRZ 4,018 lm 30W 128 lm/W 100W MH
OWM-3L/5L-U-CCTS-BRZ 5,294 lm 40W 137 lm/W 175W MH
OWL-5L/8L/10L-U-CCTS-BRZ 10,915 lm 80W 137 lm/W 320W MH
OWL-10L/13L/16L-U-CCTS-BRZ 16,033 lm 119W 137 lm/W 400W MH
LED SYSTEMS INFO
ORDERING GUIDE
SUITABLE APPLICATIONS
•	 Vehicle Ramps
•	 Schools
•	 Loading Docks
•	 Public Areas
SERIES LUMENS DRIVER CCT FINISH
OWS 1L/2L/4L U 120-277V CCTS  Selectable CCT BRZ Bronze
HV* 347-480V (5000K, 4000K, 3000K)
OWM 3L/5L
OWL 5L/8L/10L
10L/13L/16L
*Only available with OWM-OWL
®
5  Y E A R  W A R R
A
N
T
Y
SELECTABLE
CCT
SELECTABLE
LUMEN
*Options & Accessories are not shown. Please see the cut sheet on our website at ilp-inc.com or scan the QR code below.
ilp-inc.com  /    23ilp-inc.com  /    23
W
A
LL
 P
A
C
K
S
O
W
S/
O
W
M
/O
W
L
CANOPY / CANOPY /
PARKING GARAGEPARKING GARAGE
OUTDOOR
ilp-inc.com  /    25
UFO PARKING GARAGE
(UFO)
SQUARE CANOPY
(CP)
SU
IT
A
B
LE
 A
PP
LI
CA
TI
O
N
S PARKING GARAGE
CANOPY
ENTRANCE WAY
LOW BAY
WALKWAYS
LOADING DOCKS
STAIRWAYS
CAR PORTS
BUILDING PERIMETER

58WLED 30 SCON  Side Conduit SLV Silver
75WLED TRN Trunnion WHT White
ORDERING GUIDE
MOUNTING OPTIONS
DISTRIBUTIONS
Quick Mount Bracket Trunnion Mount Bracket
•	Quick Mount Bracket - Standard base of installation
when surface mounting to either the ceiling
   or junction box
•	Pendant - ½" threaded pendant can be mounted
through ½" coin plug on top of fixture
   (Supplied by other)
•	TB - Trunnion Mount Bracket
Proper Parking Garage Illumination requires scalability and presents particular distribution challenges, the UFO is the
missing piece of that complex puzzle meeting the most specific application requirements. Available in two distribution
types, the T5 Wide distribution is ideal for both center of drive lane and sides of drive lane applications, while the
T5 Narrow concentrated distribution is ideal for high mounting, atrium, or exit/egress applications.
*Options & Accessories are not shown. Please see the cut sheet on our website at ilp-inc.com or scan the QR code below.
WIDE NARROW
C
A
N
O
P
Y
 /
 P
A
R
K
IN
G
 G
A
R
A
G
E
C
P
SQUARE CANOPY & PARKING GARAGE
FEATURES
SCAN ME
For more helpful information
Gain access to our flyer, cut sheets, and more
by scanning the product 's QR code.
    /  ilp-inc.com28
SUITABLE APPLICATIONS
•	Rugged low-profile diecast aluminum housing
•	Factory select finishes: bronze (BRZ) or white (WHT)
•	UV stabilized and impact resistant polycarbonate lenses
•	Up to 3% uplight eliminates cave effect
•	Quick mounting plate with hook on feature allow
    for easy installation
•	Three 1/2″ coin plugs on sides for conduit or photocell
•	4000K and 5000K CCT
•	120-277V universal voltage or 347-480V high voltage
•	Optional microwave sensor for 360° occupancy detection
•	Optional universal pencil photocell
•	 Entrances
•	 Stairways
•	 Car Ports
•	 Parking Garages
•	 Walkways
•	 Building Perimeter/
Security Lighting
•	 Loading Docks
ORDERING GUIDE
5  Y E A R  W A R R
A
N

WHT White
SS Stainless Steel
ORDERING GUIDE
LED SYSTEMS INFO
5  Y E A R  W A R R
A
N
T
Y
•	 Boardwalks •	 Parking Lots
*Options & Accessories are not shown. Please see the cut sheet on our website at ilp-inc.com or scan the QR code below.
POLESPOLES
OUTDOOR
ilp-inc.com  /    33
• Reinforced handhole with grounding lug and removable cover
18”
A
T
Reinforced Handhole
with Cover
SQUARE STEEL POLES
FEATURES
SCAN ME
For more helpful information
•	Straight 4", 5", or 6" square steel poles
•	Shaft – 55,000 p.s.i minimum yield
•	Two-piece base covers included
•	Base plates – 36,000 p.s.i. minimum yield
•	Reinforced handholes with grounding lug
    and removable cover
•	Top tenon or drill pattern with removable pole cap
•	Four galvanized anchor bolts with galvanized
   hardware Included
•	Anchor bolt templates included
•	Pre-ship anchor bolts with template – prepay
   freight and add
•	Pole vibration dampeners available upon request
P
O
LE
S
SS
 P
O
LE
S
Gain access to our product cut sheet and more
by scanning the product 's QR code.
SERIES POLE TYPE SIZE (in) HEIGHT (ft) GAUGE DRILL PATTERN DRILL LEGEND
OR TENON FINISH
ILPOLE SS 4 10 20 30 11 SKY = SKYLINE  1 BRZ
Straight 5 11 21 31 7 VWP = VIEWPOINT  2 BLK
Square 6 12 22 32  2L SLV
13 23 33  3T WHT
14 24 34  4 CC
15 25 35 TN2
16 26 36
17 27 37
18 28 38
19 29 39
33ilp-inc.com  /
ORDERING GUIDE
POLE DRILLING TEMPLATES
DRILL LEGEND
-1 Single Fixture Drill Pattern
-3T Three Fixture Drill Pattern
-2 Two Fixtures at 180o Drill Pattern
-2L Two Fixtures at 90o Drill Pattern -4 Four Fixtures Drill Pattern
*Options & Accessories are not shown. Please see the cut sheet on our website at ilp-inc.com or scan the QR code below.
P